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REPORTING OF FREE FIOAT SECURITIf,S HOLDING

lunder R.gulatlon 35 (2)l

Ref: MAHL/Ho/SHARE-t 1zozz1- le j]
DoEd: luly 4, 2022

'Ihe Clnirman
Eangladesh Secuities and Exchange Commissio& Dhaka_1207

Chief Regulatory offi cer
Dhaka Stock Exchange Limited Dhaka-1000
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ChiefReg!latory Officer

Chittagong Stock Exchange Limited, ChittaSong

^7

Subiect Report on ilee float securltles holdlnS of Mlr Akhter Hossaln Llmlted as oo lune 30,2022

Sir,

pursuent to tlle regulation 35 (2) of the Chittagong Stock Exchange OistinS) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit the Report

Regarding Free Float HoldinSas per following formac

Yours faithfully,

j1

M Masbaus Sunnah

Company Secretary
Mir Akhter Hossain Limited
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Name of the ISSUER/Mutual Fund/Collective lnvestment Scheme (CIS) Mir Akhter Hossain Limited

Free lloat number ofsecurites for tle month of Jun€. 2022

1. Total Outstandlng Securitles 120,771,547

Less
Securities held by Sponsors/Directors s8,667,000

b. Securities held by Government

Strategic Stakes by Private Corporate Bodies/lndividuals (Any holding more than

5% held bya individual/company, be considered as strategic)
41,333,000

d. Securities held by associate companies (cross holdin8s)

Any o!her Locked'in Shares

2. Subtotal (a to e) 100,000,000

Total Free Float Securities (1-2) 20,771,547

No. of Sponsors 3

o/o of free floatsecurlties in respectoftotal securides
17.20
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REPORTING OF SIIAR[HOLDING/UN!T HOLDING OF THE

spoNsoRs/DtREcToRs FoREtGNERS, TNSTTTUTIONS AID SIIAREHOLDERS

wHO HOLD 5olo OR MORE OF LISTED SECURITIf,S

lUnder Regulation 35 (2)l

R€f: MAIIL/Ho/SHARE -? /2022 /- 70 58
Dobd luty 4 2022

1 The Chairman

Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commissio[ Dhaka_1207

Chief Regulatory Omcer

Dhaka Stock ExchanSe Limited, Dhaka-1000
2

3 ChiefRegulatory omcer
ChittaSong Stock Exchange Limited, Chittagon8

Subrect Report otr sharcholdiDg/onlt holdtag of dre spoNors/dlreators, foael8rers, l['dtudons aad sharehold€rs tvho

hold 596 or 
'lore 

of llsted seorldes of lr Akhter Hossah LlElted as ontune 30 2022.

Sir,

Pursuant to the regulation 35 (2) of the Dhaka Stock ExchanSe (LisdnS) Regulations, 2015, $,e hereby submit the statement of

shareholding/unit holdinS posidon as p€r following formatl

1. Nalhe ofthe lssuer/Mutual Fund/Collective Invesnnent Scheme (CIS): Mir Akhter Hossain Limited.

2. Applicable Month : 30/6/2022
3. Total paid-up capitd frk) . L,207,7L5,470

4. No. oftotal paid-up shares | 120777547

5. % of paid-up capital held by

A. Sponsors/promoE6 and alirecbrs: 18 58%

B, Covt: NIL C tnstitute: 4.34% D For.ign: NIL E. Public: 17.0896

6. Detailsofshareholdin it holdi directors
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No. ofshares held as on end

ofthe month

% oftotal no. ofpaid-up

securities as on end of tle
month

No. of

secnrrities

(decreased)

durinS

reported

period

(A)-tB)

Reason

for

changes

Previous

month

3r.0s.2022

(B)

Reporting

monti
30.06.2022

tA)

Previous

month

31.05.2022

tB)

Status

(Sponsor/Pro

moter/Directo

r/Sponsor

Director/Nomi

nated

Director/lndep

endent

Diredor/Depo

sitor Director

etc.)

ReportinS

month

30.06.2022

(A)

st

N

o

Name

12.42 12.4215.000,000 15.000.000I
MRSSOHELA

HOSSAIN
Chairman

14.90 14.9018,000,000 18,000,000
MR. MIR NASIR

HOSSAIN

Managing

Director

11.6014,000,000 14,000,000MAHBIIBA NASIR

9.66 9.66Director 11,667,000SHAMA E ZAHEER

\lndependent

Director
5 MD, FARID UDDIN

ft 
tti'*kK,

ntl
A,K.M, FAIZUR

RAHMAN

lndependent

Director
6

b'-'::'ii\
MUHAMMAD

SHARIAT ULLAH

lndependent

Director

\ri*lndependent

Director
8 NAUSHEEN RAHMAN

58,667,000
4q.s8 4g.sg -

58,667,000Total
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7 Details of shareholdin&/unit holding of foreigner, institution and shareholder who holds 5% or more securities

outstandinS otier than sponsors/directors:

sl.

No.

Name of foreigner,

shareholderwho

holds 596 or more

other than

sponsors/directors

No. ofshares held as on

end of the month

No. ofsecurities

increased/(decreased)

during reponed period

(A)-(B)

R€ason

for

changes

Reportrng

monti
30.06.2022

tA)

Previous

monti
31.05.2022

(B)

Reporting

monti

30.06.2022

tA)

Previous

month

31.05.2022

(B)

1 FIDA.E-ZAHEER 11,666,500 11,666,500 9.66 9.66

2 NABA.E'ZAHEER 11,666,500 11,666,500 9.66 9.66

3 RUSLAN NASIR 9,000,000 9,000,000 7.45 7 _45

MAHREEN NASIR 9,000,000 9,000,000 7.45 7.45

Total 41,333,000 41,333,000 34.22 34.22

Yours faithfully,

us Sunnah

Company Secretary
Mir Akhter Hossain Limited

HEAD OFFICE : Red Crcscent Bolak Tower, [rvel-7 & 10, 37l3/A, Eskaloa Gaden, Ratua Dhaka-1000, BaDgladesh. Phone : +Et 02-551]8529, 5513E533-35

Far: +88 02-55138510-ll, E-mail: info@miral eroet, Website: ww1tr.mirakhter.net, RECISTERED OFFICE: E/1, Lale Circus, tGlabagan, Dhaka. Bangladesh
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9{) oftotal no. ofpaid-up

securities as on endofthe

month
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